Valuable identity theft protection from New York Life Group Benefit Solutions.

Restoration and prevention from My Secure Advantage.



Identity theft occurs when someone uses your personal information, like your name, Social Security number, or credit card number, without your permission, to commit fraud or other crimes. It is a serious concern – in the U.S., total identity fraud losses have climbed to nearly \$56 billion a year.*

\bigcirc	
ß	

Valuable help before and after identity theft.

As part of your New York Life Group Benefit Solutions (NYL GBS) plan, My Secure Advantage identity theft services provides tools and personal guidance to help with identity theft prevention, detection and resolution, including:

- A fraud resolution "emergency response kit" to help with:
 - Obtaining a free credit report
 - Credit freezes
 - Sample dispute letters
 - How to file a police report
- A free 30-minute consultation with a fraud resolution specialist for victims of identity theft, or to learn how to better protect yourself from identity theft.
- Informative tips, articles and blogs on the website.

* Javelin Strategy and Research, March, 2021.



Getting started is easy.

- Call (888) 724-2262, Monday Friday from
 9:00 am 11:00 pm EST (6:00 am 8:00 pm PST).
- Press 2 for identity theft.

To learn more and register online, visit **nylgbs.mysecureadvantage.com**.

Create your login ID and unique password and you're ready to start using the website tools and resources.

These programs are NOT insurance and do not provide reimbursement for financial losses. Customers are required to pay the entire discounted charge for any discounted products or services available through these programs. Programs are provided through third party vendors who are solely responsible for their products and services. Presented here are only the highlights of these programs. Full terms, conditions and exclusions are contained in the applicable offering descriptions. Program availability may vary by plan type and location and is subject to change. These programs are not available under policies insured by New York Life Group Insurance Company of NY.

New York Life Group Benefit Solutions products are underwritten by Life Insurance Company of North America, a subsidiary of New York Life Insurance Company. Services are provided by My Secure Advantage Inc. and CLC, Inc., which are not affiliated with New York Life Insurance Company.

New York Life Group Benefit Solutions products and services are provided by Life Insurance Company of North America and New York Life Group Insurance Company of NY, subsidiaries of New York Life Insurance Company.

New York Life Insurance Company, 51 Madison Avenue, New York, NY 10010

@ 2021, New York Life Insurance Company. All rights reserved. NEW YORK LIFE, and the NEW YORK LIFE Box Logo are trademarks of New York Life Insurance Company.

923973 a 0521 SMRU 1902715 Exp. Date 06.07.2023

